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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA
CASE NO.: SC21-651
CITY OF TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA,
Petitioner, L.T. No.: 1D20-2193

V.

FLORIDA POLICE BENEVOLENT
ASSOCIATION, INC., JOHN DOE 1,
And JOHN DOE 2,

Respondents.

/

NEWS MEDIA COALITION’S NOTICE OF JOINDER

NOTICE IS GIVEN that Intervenors, the First Amendment
Foundation; Florida Press Association; Gannett Co., Inc.; The
McClatchy Company, LLC d/b/a Miami Herald (f/k/a Miami Herald
Media Company); and The New York Times Company (collectively, the
“News Media Coalition”), elect to realign as Petitioners in this action,

in accordance with Florida Rule of Appellate Procedure 9.360(a). The

RECEIVED, 05/04/2021 02:39:27 PM, Clerk, Supreme Court

proposed new caption is:

CITY OF TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA,
FIRST AMENDMENT FOUNDATION,
FLORIDA PRESS ASSOCIATION,
GANNETT CO., INC., THE McCLATCHY
COMPANY, LLC d/b/a MIAMI HERALD,



and THE NEW YORK TIMES COMPANY,
Petitioners, Case No.: SC21-651
V. L.T. No.: 1D20-2193

FLORIDA POLICE BENEVOLENT
ASSOCIATION, INC., JOHN DOE 1,
and JOHN DOE 2,

Respondents.

Respectfully submitted, THOMAS & LOCICERO PL

/s/ Carol Jean LoCicero
Carol Jean LoCicero
Florida Bar No. 603030
Mark R. Caramanica
Florida Bar No. 110581
601 South Boulevard
Tampa, FL 33606
Telephone: (813) 984-3060
Facsimile: (813) 984-3070
Primary e-mail:
clocicero@tlolawfirm.com
Secondary e-mail:
tgilley@tlolawfirm.com
Primary e-mail:
mcaramanica@tlolawfirm.com
Secondary e-mail:
dlake@tlolawfirm.com

- and -

Daniela B. Abratt

Florida Bar No. 118053
915 Middle River Drive, Suite
309



Fort Lauderdale, FL. 33304
Telephone: (954) 703-3418
Facsimile: (954) 400-5415
Primary e-mail:
dabratt@tlolawfirm.com
Secondary e-mail:
bbrennan@tlolawfirm.com

Attorneys for News Media
Coalition parties

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

[ HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 4th day of May, 2021, [ caused

a true and correct copy of the foregoing to be served electronically

upon counsel of record by e-mail via the Florida Courts E-Filing

Portal to:

Luke Newman

Luke Newman, P.A.

908 Thomasville Road
Tallahassee, FL. 32303
luke@lukenewmanlaw.com

Stephen G. Webster

Louis J. Baptiste

1615 Village Square Blvd.,
Suite 5

Tallahassee, FL 32309
sw@swebsterlaw.net
Ib@swebsterlaw.net

Stephanie Dobson Webster
Florida Police Benevolent
Association, Inc.

Philip J. Padovano

Joseph T. Eagleton

Brannock Humphries &
Berman

1111 W. Cass Street, Suite 200
Tampa, FL 33606
ppadovano@bhappeals.com
jeagleton@bhappeals.com
eservice@bhappeals.com

Cassandra K. Jackson,
City Attorney

Hannah D. Monroe,
Asst. City Attorney

City Attorney's Office
300 South Adams Street,
Box A-5



300 E. Brevard Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32301
Stephanie@flpba.org

Counsel for Appellees Florida
Police Benevolent Association,
Inc., John Doe 1 and John Doe 2

Tallahassee, FL 32301
Cassandra.Jackson@talgov.com
Hannah.Monroe@talgov.com

Counsel for Appellant,
City of Tallahassee, Florida

/s/ Carol Jean LoCicero

Attorney for News Media
Coalition parties



